BrewDog Lost Planet First Lager

Produsent: BrewDog

Detaljer

Skanlog-nummer:

Vinmonopol-num-
mer:

EPD-nummer:
Vectura-nummer:
Vinhuset-nummer:
Land:

Distrikt:
Underdistrikt:
Emballasjetype:
Sukker:

Volum:

Alkoholprosent:

9084529

6316293

163135

4004331

Skottland

Boks

0.44L

4.5%
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